LCAC Single cassette
1
Service manual
4-way cassette fan coil unit
AFC-300CA/4BA
AFC-400CA/4BA
AFC-500CA/4BA
AFC-600CA/4BA

1. Nomenclature
Indoor Unit
LCAC Single cassette
4
2. Unit appearance
2.1 Cassette
Model
Air flow volume
H/M/L
（CFM）
Dimenssion
(mm)
Appearance Type
Power
supply
AFC-300CA/4BA 300/259/212
570×570×260
E series 220-240V,50,1
AFC-400CA/4BA 400/341/282
AFC-500CA/4BA 500/429/353
AFC-600CA/4BA 600/450/300
835×835×250
AFC-800CA/4BA 800/600/400
AFC-1000CA/4BA 1000/750/500
835×835×290 AFC-1200CA/4BA 1200/900/600
AFC-1400CA/4BA 1400/1050/700
LCAC Single cassette
5
Part2 Features
1. Fire-proof electric control box